
000000Page 1

City, College, or University Contact Email
Abilene Christian University Taylor White taylormwhite17@gmail.com
Adrian College Jim Beach jimbeachyl@gmail.com
Alabama, University of Dory Palmer dorywpalmer@gmail.com
American River College Wendy Guiterrez Wendy@NorthSac.younglife.org
Angelo State University Baylie Mikeska JasonBush@sa.younglife.org
Appalachian State University August Short baylie.mikeska@gmail.com
Arizona Christian University Kathy Mason Kathy.mason@arizonachristian.edu
Arizona State University - Tempe Jeff Thibault jeffthibault4@gmail.com
Arizona, University of Ben Chambers ben4ylc@yahoo.com
Arkansas, University of Robyn Stutts robyn@nwa.younglife.org
Arkansas - Little Rock, University of Kayla Gibeault kgibeaultyl@gmail.com
Arvada (Colorado) Jason Zaboth jasonzaboth@gmail.com
Austin Peay State University David Kisell dwkisell@gmail.com
Barton College Will Bennett wwbennett12@gmail.com
Baylor University John Mackin JohnLMackin@gmail.com
Belmont University Holli Hennigan holli@nashville.younglife.org
Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania Samuel Crone samuel.j.crone@gmail.com
Boise State University Stuart Boyd stuartboyd513@icloud.com
Bowling Green University Storm Crook stormcrook@gmail.com
Bronx (Greater Bronx) Tameika Kennie tameika@bronx.younglife.org
Butler University Eliot Shelton egshelto@butler.edu
Cal Lutheran University AJ Akpodiete aoakids2@gmail.com
Cal Poly: SLO Chris Bradley Chrisbradley21891@gmail.com
Cal State Monterey Bay Jessika Mendoza yljessika@gmail.com
Cal State Northridge Ugil Wu ugilwu@gmail.com
Cal State San Marcos Andi Seaton andi.seaton@gmail.com
California - Los Angeles, University of (UCLA) Carly Voge carlyvoge@gmail.com
California Berkley, University of Trish Singleton trish.younglife@gmail.com
Capital University Andy Diamond adiamondosu@gmail.com
Case Western Reserve University Andy Reid areid@cleveland.younglife.org
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Cazenovia College Brianna Wolf khyatt@ny24.younglife.org
Central Arkansas, University of and Hendrix College Jamie Bosanko jamie@concway.younglife.org
Central Florida, University of (UCF) Tamra Roland tamraroland@gmail.com
Central Oklahoma, University of Katelin Wood katelinlp@gmail.com
Chandler Gilbert Community College Ryan Neal nealrdaz@gmail.com
Chapman University (Orange County) Marc Vinzon marcvinzon.yl@gmail.com
Charleston (Virginia), University of Ben Tuel bentuel@gmail.com
Chico State and Butte College Kevin Reid thekevinreidproject@gmail.com
Cincinnati, University of Nathan Roser rosernathan@gmail.com
Cleveland State University Alex Meyers aemeyers1@gmail.com
Coastal Carolina University Jordan Schiffmacher jordschiff@gmail.com
Colorado Mesa University Ryan Hunziker hunzikeryounglife@gmail.com
Colorado Mountain College Steamboat Springs Aaron Werner wervan@gmail.com
Colorado State University Greg Hook greg.younglife@gmail.com
Colorado-Boulder, University of Allen Hampton allen.hampton@gmail.com
Colorado-Colorado Springs, University of Andy Morrison akmorrison81@gmail.com
Davenport University Eric Zoodsma eric.zoodsma@grsw.younglife.org
Delaware, University of Kyle Banal kylebanal.yl@gmail.com
Denver, University of Will Tomlin Willtomlin14@gmail.com
DePauw University Wendall Hallam WendallHallamYL@gmail.com
Dominican University Shea Morgan sheamorgan.yl@gmail.com
Duke Daniel Peterson danieljeffrey.peterson@gmail.com
East Carolina University Brianna Pepperman bripepperman@gmail.com
East Tennessee State University Katie Edwards kedwardstn@gmail.com
Eastern Michigan Heidi Church pastorheidi2016@gmail.com
Edmonds Community Kristy Schauermann Kristy.S@lynnwoodterrace.younglife.org
Elon University Michael Vicary mcvicary@gmail.com
Evansville, University of (UE) Kevin Matznick kmatznick@gmail.com
Flagler College Ruth Ann Steen rasteen@me.com
Florida A&M University (FAMU) Adler Corvil adler.corvil@gmail.com
Florida Gulf Coast University (FGCU) Haily Jacobs hailymjacobs@gmail.com
Florida State University (FSU) Alyssa Beaubien alyssabeaubien@gmail.com
Florida, University of South (USF) Caroline Tankersley cektankersley@gmail.com
Florida, University of (UF) Dan Ott danott.m.i@gmail.com
Fresno State University Ben Boelter benjaminboelter@icloud.com
Geneva College Wes Schools wesleyschools@gmail.com
George Fox University Riley Remoket rremoket.yl@gmail.com
George Mason University Kolia Lutow Kolia@masonyounglife.younglife.org
Georgia Southern University Trey Walker jlwalker192gmail.com
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Gettysburg University Rachel Helphestine rgarvin22@gmail.com
Gonzaga University Tanita Maddox tanitamaddox@gmail.com
Gordon College Mariann Schell mariann.schell@gordon.edu
Grand Canyon University Ryan Buskirk rpbuskirk3@gmail.com
Grand Valley State University Ryan Elders ryan.d.elders@gmail.com
Grossmont Community College/East County Tobias Haglund tobias@capernaum.younglife.org
Hampden-Sydney College/Longwood University Michael Crowder mcrowder@southside.younglife.org
Harding University Harrison Carpenter hcarpe@gmail.com
Hawaii - Hilo, University of Ari Moran ariyanamoran12@gmail.com
Hawaii - Manoa, University of Emily Kiaha emkiaha@oahu.younglife.org
High Point University Jon Grissom jgriss7@gmail.com
Hilbert College Brett Kane bkane14@hilbert.edu
Hope College Joel Boersma joel@pillarchurch.com
Houston, University of and Houston Baptist University Anthony Adamson anthony@houstonylc.younglife.org
Impacting Hearts Jay Panther teamjaypanther@gmail.com
Indiana University - Bloomington Rhiannon McNulty IUYoungLife@gmail.com
Indiana University East and Earlham Hannah Bass hbass.younglife@gmail.com
Indiana University of Pennsylvania Bryan Fries friesbd@miamioh.edu
Iowa, University of Paul Delashaw delashawp@gmail.com
Jackson State University Vince Gordon VGordonYL@comcast.net
James Madison University Lou Chiccehitto lou.@jmuyounglife.gmail.com
Kansas State University Brock Glenn mhkyounglife@gmail.com
Kansas, University of (KU) Kevin Tietz kmtietz@gmail.com
Kent State University Jamie Hewitt jamiehewitt.yl@gmail.com
Kentucky, University of (UK) Alli Gorbrandt gorbrandtak@gmail.com
Lafayette College Pete Kurtz office@lehighvalley.younglife.org
Lamar College Chris Iwasko Setxyounglife@gmail.com
Las Vegas (UNLV) Karmen Johnson karmenfayejohnson@yahoo.com
Liberty University Allen Miller ylamill@gmail.com
Lincoln Memorial University (LMU) Katie Collins katiecollins@uc.younglife.org
Linfield College Michael Rilee Michaelrrilee@gmail.com
Lipscomb University Sam Sheeley SamuelRSheeley@gmail.com
Lord Fairfax Community College Amy Twele amytwele@gmail.com
Louisiana Lafayette, University of Julia Davis julia@louisiana.younglife.org
Louisiana State University Scott McClain scottmcclainyl@icloud.com
Louisiana Tech University Luke Johnson luke@norla.younglife.org
Louisville, University of Anna Rittenhouse annarit93@gmail.com
Manhattan Region College Ryan McSwane ryanmcswane.yl@gmail.com
Marshall University Brad Bucklad bradbucklad@gmail.com

mailto:rgarvin22@gmail.com
mailto:tanitamaddox@gmail.com
mailto:mhkyounglife@gmail.com
mailto:karmenfayejohnson@yahoo.com


000000Page 4

Mary Washington, University of Carter Riner rinercs@gmail.com
Maryland - Baltimore County, University of Casey Zarger Clzarger@gmail.com
Maryland, University of Anneke Brown annekeobrown@gmail.com
Memphis, University of Blake Spann jbspann@gmail.com
Miami University, Ohio Allison Korson akorson10@gmail.com
Michigan, University of Abigail Fuller afuller10@elon.edu,
Middle Tennessee State University Matt Thomas matt.thomas.family@gmail.com
Minnesota State University - Mankato Ryan Rauenhorst ryan_rauenhorst@hotmail.com 
Minnesota, University of Kelly Rectenwal kellyrectenwal@gmail.com
Mississippi State University Taylor Rorex taylor.rorex.yl@gmail.com
Mississippi, University of (Ole Miss) Brad Akin bradleyakin@yahoo.com
Missouri Western Young Life College (MSWU) Dave Hinde davehindeison@gmail.com
Missouri, University of (MIZZOU) Hannah Silvey hsilvey@gmail.com
Montana State University Adam Silverness asilverness@gmail.com
Montana, University of and Missoula College Kate McGinnis katemcginnis1@gmail.com
Nebraska - Lincoln, University of Sora Wolff sorawolff27@gmail.com
Nevada - Reno, University of Lindsay Bridges lindsay.reno.younglife@gmail.com
New Mexico, University of and Central New Mexico Aaron Witler awitler@gmail.com
New Orleans, University of Kim Root rootsnno@gmail.com
New York University Courtney Cox cwc5110@gmail.com
Norfolk State University Mike Burgbage mburb@cox.net
North Carolina - Chapel Hill, University of Laura Wilson laurakwilson07@gmail.com
North Carolina - Greensboro, University of David Page david@greensboroyounglife.org
North Carolina - Wilmington, University of Caroline Peterson carolinepeterson2020@gmail.com
North Carolina State University Justin Helper jghepler@gmail.com
North Central Michigan College Mia Rhudy mia.rhudy@gmail.com
North Dakota - Grand Forks, University of Keith Becker ylgrandforks@gmail.com
North Florida, University of (UNF) Ben Swanson bswanson@ylcjax.younglife.org
North Kentucky University Jake Anderson jacobnanderson1996@gmail.com
North Texas, University of Cat Ryden catryden@unt.younglife.org
Northern Arizona University Max Turek turekmax.05@gmail.com
Northern Colorado, University of Christa Williams christa.younglife@gmail.com
Northwestern University (IL) Sarah Higgins sarah@ylnorthshore.com
Notre Dame, Saint Mary's College, Holy Cross College, 
Bethel College Wynn Brown wynnwbrown@gmail.com
Oakland University Jared Vince jared.scott.vince@gmail.com
Ohio State University Derek Walne derek@ohiostate.younglife.org
Ohio University Dan Hill dkh.hill@gmail.com
Oklahoma State University Kurt Grindstaff kurt@okstateylc.younglife.org
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Oklahoma, University of Craig Hutchinson ouyounglife@gmail.com
Old Dominion Katie Williams katelyntwilliams23@gmail.com
Oregon State University Victoria Rernard vrenard3@gmail.com
Oregon State University - Cascades Steve Fox ylbend@gmail.com
Oregon, University of Steven Kavookjian steven.k9.yl@gmail.com
Ottawa University Jana McDonald janamcyl@gmail.com
Pacific Lutheran University - Tacoma Colleges Laurel Hogan laurelehogan@gmail.com
Palm Beach Atlantic University (PBA) Tim Carley tim@pbc.younglife.org
Pennsylvania State University Chris Russell chrisrussellyl@gmail.com
Pennsylvania, University of and Saint Joseph's University Theron Huff theronhuff@gmail.com
Pepperdine University Carly Voge carlyvoge@gmail.com
Pittsburgh, University of Austin Horner austinhhorner@gmail.com
Point Loma Nazarene University Catie Spade spadecatie@gmail.com
Portland, University of and Portland State University Karin Morrow karinjoymorrow@gmail.com
Pueblo (Colorado) Johnathan Lewis jonathan.ylpueblo@gmail.com
Puget Sound, University of Laurel Hogan laurelehogan@gmail.com
Radford University Emily Brown emilyhopebrown@gmail.com
Ramapo College/William Paterson University Justin Garcia justin@gardenstate.younglife.org
Randolph-Macon University/ Virginia Commonwealth Univ, 
Richmond, VA Dave Blanco blancoyl@gmail.com
Redlands University Jodi Datema jodidatema@gmail.com
Redlands, University of Heahter Pennington hpennington@westmont.edu
Rhodes College Kelley Morrow kelly@memphis.younglife.org
Richmond, University of Will Funk funkw14@gmail.com
Roanoke College Kayla Fuller kifuller8@gmail.com
Rowan College of Gloucester County Darren Shelburne darren@gc.younglife.org
Rutgers University Luke Waltermire luke@rutgers.younglife.org
Salisbury University Aaron Brumbley abrumbley22@gmail.com
San Diego State University Billy Jack Blankenship billyjackblankenship@gmail.com
San Francisco State University Daniel Lai lai.danielj@gmail.com
San Jose State University Daniel Harris dharris@ca16.younglife.org
Sandford-East Po Tom Tryggestad tomtrygg@mac.com
Santa Clara University Brian Coleman brian.coleman408@gmail.com
Santa Rosa Community College Karl Tucker karltucker4@gmail.com
Seattle Pacific University Brooke Thurton brookethurton@gmail.com
Seattle University Katie Blincoe westseattleyl@gmail.com
Shepherd University Joel Heslop joelheslop@gmail.com
South Carolina (Downtown), University of Cortnie Francis cortniems@gmail.com
South Carolina, University of Matt Bryant bryant.matthew6515@gmail.com
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Southeast Missouri State University (SEMO) Andy Ogle andyogleyl@gmail.com
Southern California, University of (USC) Ashley Sandoval ashleywsandoval@gmail.com
Southern Methodist University Dan Pitts danpitts.yl@gmail.com
St. Edwards University Gregg Reyes gregg.reyes88@gmail.com
St. Philip's College San Antonio Felix Chavez felixchavezyl@gmail.com
Stanford University Jami Haskins jhaskins14@gmail.com
Stetson University Jason Chavara jasonchavarayl@gmail.com
SUNY Adirondack Kyle Esposito kylejespo@gmail.com
Syracuse University Nathan Gunn gunner721@gmail.com
Tampa, University of Caroline Tankersley Caroline Tankersley
Tennessee - Chattanooga, University of Bryan Spillman me@bryanspillman.com
Tennessee State University Holli Hennigan holli@nashville.younglife.org
Texas - Arlington, University of Walker Jonson ylifearlington@gmail.com
Texas Christian University (TCU) Joey Turner javajoeyfw@gmail.com
Texas - El Paso, University of Bridget Chacon brijeta@hotmail.com
Texas - Rio Grande, University of and Texas State Technical 
College Tina Caballero tina@rgv.younglife.org
Texas - San Antonio, University of Steve MIllett millettylcsa@gmail.com
Texas A&M - Corpus Christi Joel Mason jt.mason27@gmail.com
Texas State University Kelly Coleman kelly.coleman413@gmail.com
Texas, University of (UT) Branden Stathes brandenstathes@gmail.com
Towson University Megan Bailey younglifebaltimorecounty@gmail.com
Trinity University Jacob Cole jcole@ah.younglife.org
Tulane University Kim Root rootsnno@gmail.com
United States Naval Academy Josh Martinelli USNAYoungLifeCollege@yahoo.com
Utah State University Anne Morris annmorris1015@hotmail.com
Utah, University of Tyler Jewess tjewess11@gmail.com
Villanova University Heather Beam hbeam99@gmail.com
Virginia Commonwealth University (VCU) Tucker Frye tucker@peninsula.younglife.org
Virginia Tech University Tim Hartin timhartin@gmail.com
Virginia Wesleyan College Andrew Blackmon andrewblackmon10@gmail.com
Virginia, University of Rob Crocker ylcrock@gmail.com
Wake Forest University Andrew Boyd ylandrewboyd@yahoo.com
Washburn University Marissa Gonzales marissayounglife@gmail.com
Washington and Lee Josh Holton josh@rockbridgec.younglife.org
Washington State University Jim Stuck jim.stuckyl@gmail.com
Washington, University of Brooke Thurton brookethurton@gmail.com
Wenatchee Valley College Kyle Eberth kyle.eberth@gmail.com
West Point Academy Bekah Siau bsiau@military.younglife.org
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West Virginia University Brian Shirak shirakbd@gmail.com 
Western Kentucky University Bowling Green Nick Dorsey ndorsey@gmail.com
Western Michigan University Ryan Nienhuis ryan.nienhuis@me.com
Western Oregon, Chemeketa CC, Corban University, 
Willamette University Michelle Reed mreedsmile@gmail.com
Western State Colorado University Shelby Kitt shelby.harris1163@gmail.com
Western Washington University Luke Duchesne lukeduchesne@gmail.com
Wichita State University Ryan Schadler schadler.younglife@gmail.com
Wheaton College (IL) Anne Lindquist ALinquist@ylchicago.com 
Wingate University (NC) Kelly Barclay kellyunionyl@gmail.com
York Tech Dave Emrath emrathde@gmail.com
Wisconsin, University of Kenz Ladd kenz.ladd@gmail.com
Wooster, College of Sean Michael Murphy ylmurph@gmail.com
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